## Huron Parkway Segmental Block Wall Rehabilitation Project - Bid Tabulation

City File No. 2015-024b; ITB No. 4473

Bid Date: March 15, 2017, 2:00 p.m. (Local Time)

## Addendum No. 1 issued - March 8, 2017

						13000 Newburgh Road		P.O. Box 147		2985 Childs Lake Road		1041 Major Street	
						Livonia, Michigan 48150		Flushing, Michigan 48433		Milford, Michigan 48381		Detroit, Michigan 48217	
Item Number	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Estimated Unit Price	<b>Estimated Amount</b>	Bid Price	Total	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
101	General Conditions	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,180.00	\$4,180.00	\$16,700.00	\$16,700.00
201	Segmental Wall Cap Blocks, Remove and Replace	Ft	1,490.00	\$15.00	\$22,350.00	\$23.00	\$34,270.00	\$24.00	\$35,760.00	\$36.90	\$54,981.00	\$50.00	\$74,500.00
202	Segmental Wall Pre-Cleaning Test Section	Sft	50	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$11.50	\$575.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$27.00	\$1,350.00
203	Segmental Wall Cleaning	Syd	930	\$13.00	\$12,090.00	\$5.29	\$4,919.70	\$9.00	\$8,370.00	\$25.00	\$23,250.00	\$16.00	\$14,880.00
204	Segmental Wall Efflorescence Removal	Sft	1,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.15	\$1,150.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.75	\$2,750.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00
205	Segmental Wall Sealing	Syd	930	\$13.00	\$12,090.00	\$10.35	\$9,625.50	\$9.00	\$8,370.00	\$20.00	\$18,600.00	\$21.00	\$19,530.00
206	Certified Payroll Compliance and Reporting	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
301	Minor Traffic Devices	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
302	Barricade, Type III, high Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	Ea	20	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$82.50	\$1,650.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
303	Barricade, Type III, high Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	Ea	20	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$0.15	\$3.00	\$0.05	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
304	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	Ea	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,312.00	\$1,312.00
305	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	Ea	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.15	\$0.15	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.00	\$0.00
306	Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective Type R, Tape, White, Temp	Ft	450	\$3.00	\$1,350.00	\$2.20	\$990.00	\$10.00	\$4,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,350.00	\$4.00	\$1,800.00
307	Channelizing Devices, 42 inch, Furn	Ea	95	\$11.00	\$1,045.00	\$19.80	\$1,881.00	\$1.00	\$95.00	\$18.00	\$1,710.00	\$23.00	\$2,185.00
308	Channelizing Devices, 42 inch, Oper	Ea	95	\$0.70	\$66.50	\$0.15	\$14.25	\$1.00	\$95.00	\$0.01	\$0.95	\$0.00	\$0.00
309	Sign Cover	Ea	5	\$15.00	\$75.00	\$55.00	\$275.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
310	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	427	\$6.00	\$2,562.00	\$4.40	\$1,878.80	\$6.00	\$2,562.00	\$4.00	\$1,708.00	\$6.00	\$2,562.00
311	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	427	\$0.50	\$213.50	\$0.15	\$64.05	\$1.00	\$427.00	\$0.01	\$4.27	\$0.00	\$0.00

Anglin Civil\*

\$64,692.00 \$75,321.45 \$72,965.00 \$113,534.43 \$161,944.00

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.

**Grunwell-Cashiero Company** 

Oak Construction Corporation\*\*

Notes:

denotes a mathematical error that was discovered. This is the corrected amount as stated by the Contractor and verified by the Engineer.

- \* As-read Low Bidder
- \*\* As-determined Low Bidder